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8 Aylesford Pieces (Sonata, Fughette, Menuets |
& Il, Sarabande, Menuets I& Il, Gavotte, Alr,
Passepied) - G. F. Handel
Tango op. 165, No. 2 - I. Albeniz
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Adapted to the guitar
b Acdils Segoria Sonata

G. F. Hindel
GX ; (1685 ~1759)
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Transcription

by Andrés Segovia

Tango

I. Albeniz
(1860~ 1909)
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Pour Andrés Segovia
Sonata romantica

Hommage a Fr. Schubert qui aimait la guitare

Fingered by Andrés Segovia
I Manuel M. Ponce
(1882 ~1948)
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By Permumon of B. Schou’s Sohae, Lainr Western Germany



15




16




17

34

4

F

D=
L ' L
|

g

h

CJ‘VH

169! |1m—

L=

[ R—

] -

eSPressivo




18







Allegretto vivo
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